
South Plains Association of Governments
Criminal Justice Advisory Committee

Last updated July 2015

TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME YEAR APPOINTED
CURRENT TERM 

EXPIRES
ELIGIBILITY EXPIRES DISCIPLINE

CITY/COUNTY
/AGENCY

E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE # ADDRESS CITY ZIP

Ms. Kristen Murray Oct.2018 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2024 Victims Lubbock Rape Crisis kristin@voiceofhopelubbock.org (806) 763-3232 PO Box 2000 Lubbock 79408

Ms. Renee Wilbanks Oct.2018 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2024 City Secretary City of Idalou rwilbanks@cityofidalou.com
 (806) 892-2531 PO BOX 1277 Idalou 79329

  ISD      

 ISD     

Mr. Bryan Moffitt Mar. 2013 Oct. 2015 Oct. 2019 Mental Health Family Counseling Center fcs@nts-online.net (806) 577-9987 5701 Ave P Lubbock 79412

Mr. Gary McHone Oct. 2018 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2024 Law Enforcement City of Muleshoe PD
gmchone@city-of-muleshoe.com

(806) 272-4569 210 E Ave C Muleshoe 79347

Mr. * Ray Scifres Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement Hockley County 'rscifres@hockleycounty.org' 806-894-3126 1310 Avenue H Levelland 79336

Mr. Ken Coughlin Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement City of Plainview kcoughlin@plainviewtx.org 806-296-1100 901 Broadway Plainview 79072

Mr. Erik Rejino Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Oct. 2020 City Manager City of Levelland erejino@levellandtexas.org 806-894-0113 PO BOX 1010 Levelland 79336

Lt. Anthony Castillo Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement Lubbock County acastillo@co.lubbock.tx.us 806-549-8024 712 Broadway/PO Box 10536 Lubbock 79408

Mr. ** Brian Mahler Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Oct. 2020 Law Enforcement Lamb County bmahler@springlake-earth.org (806) 257-3819 PO Box 130 472 fm 302 Earth 79031

Mr. Bill Schoemann Oct. 2014 Oct. 2018 Oct. 2020 Juvenile Justice Lynn County cscdjpo@co.lynn.tx.us 806.561-5244 PO BOX 1166 Tahoka 79373

Mr.      Prosecution Lubbock County     

Mr. Bill Helwig Oct. 2016 Oct. 2018 Oct. 2022 Prosecution Yoakum County bhelwig@yoakumcounty.org 806-456-7491 PO Box 359 Plains 79355

Mr. Eddie Subealdea Aug 2017 Aug 2019 Aug 2023 Juvenile Justice Hale County esubealdea@nts-online.net 806-291-5259 PO Box 410 Plainview 79072

Mr. Gilbert Flores Aug 2017 Aug 2019 Aug 2023 Concernced Citizen Lubbock County GFlores@co.lubbock.tx.us 806-775-1335 904 Broadway, Suite 101 Lubbock 79401

Mr. Domingo Faz Aug 2017 Aug 2019 Aug 2023 Juvenile Justice Floyd County - 110th Judicial domingofaz@suddenlinkmail.com 806-983-4925 111 N. Wall Floydada 79235

Reappointments must be done every 2 years after the original appointment. Maximum of 2 reappointments. 

1 original appointment + 2 reappointments = 3 terms of 2 years (6 years total)



TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME DISCIPLINE CITY/COUNTY
/AGENCY E-MAIL ADDRESS

Absent at 
CJAC 4.2.14

Mr. Todd Klein BOD/Citizen City of Lubbock Tklein@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us Absent

Ms. Jennifer Slack Prosecution Lubbock County jslack@lubbockcda.com Absent
Mr. James Curtis Law Enforcement City of Lubbock JCurtis@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us Absent
Mr. Brian Taylor Law Enforcement Lubbock County btaylor@co.lubbock.tx.us

Mr. Gary Maddox Law Enforcement Lamb County gmaddox@nts-online.net Abstain JX
Mr. Jeffrey Snyder Citizen City of Plainview jsnyder@ci.plainview.tx.us

Mr. Richard Mosher Education Frenship ISD rmosher@frenship.us Abstain WX, VX, JX
Ms. Kay Brotherton Mental Health Floyd County kaybro@sbcglobal.net

Mr. Eddie Subealdea Juvenile Justice Hale County esubealdea@nts-online.net Abstain JX
Ms. Reba Moore Juvenile Justice 110th Judicial 'rebamoore@suddenlinkmail.com' Absent

Ms. Kim Stark Victims Lubbock Rape Crisis kim@lubbockrapecrisis.org Abstain VX

Mr. Bo Kimmons Law Enforcement Idalou PD bkimmons@cityofidalou.com Abstain JAG

Ms. Cathy Pope Education Brownfield ISD cpope46@aol.com
cathy.pope@brownfieldisd.net

Mr. Ricky Hobbs Education Littlefield ISD rhobbs@littlefield.k12.tx.us Abstain JX 

Mr. Bryan Moffitt Mental Health Family Counseling Center fcs@nts-online.net

Mr. Roy Rice Law Enforcement City of Muleshoe rrice@city-of-muleshoe.com Abstain JAG


